–1– ACCTB65E   201510-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
For board-to-FPC
A35USNarrow Pitch Connectors
(0.35mm pitch)
FEATURES
1. 0.6 mm Mated Height with 2.2 mm
width.

4: Without positioning bosses / Fine fitting construction
Narrow pitch connectors A35US (0.35mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB65E   201510-T
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit:
For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units
For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact us for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
0.6mm
10 AXG710047 AXG810044
10,000 pieces 20,000 pieces
12 AXG712047 AXG812044
16 AXG716047 AXG816044
20 AXG720047 AXG820044
24 AXG724047 AXG824044
30 AXG730047 AXG830044
34 AXG734047 AXG834044
40 AXG740047 AXG840044
50 AXG750047 AXG850044
60 AXG760047 AXG860044
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 0.30A/pin contact (Max. 5 A at total pin contacts)